DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 1996

RANK DOG BB Gl G2 G3 G4 BIS PTS
1 Ch. Scotmorns Cody's Magic 66 11 6 12 7 1 2508
2 Ch. Texanda's Candle Light 41 13 9 8 6 3 2426
3 Ch. Lymryks Made In The USA 52 1 2 5 7 0 803
4 Ch. Vonshore's Doogan 7 1 © 1 2 0 368
5 Ch. Jade Tree Penway Up Country 3 0 2 © 0 0 3006
6 Ch. Left Bank Curig Moments Notice 4 1 © 1 2 0 20
7 Ch. Carmarthen's Dusky Ovation 1o 0 1 2 2 0 174
8 Ch. San La Mage-Eau's Busy-Body 6 0 © 1 2 0 143
9 Ch. Skjvald's Star Light 1o 1 2 4 1 0 137

10 Ch. Joska Columbo 12 2 © 0 0 0 126
11 Ch. Pegasus Gwenda 6 0 0 1 1 0 116
12 Ch. Drover Guy's Stardust Seafarer 5 0 o o 2 0 95
13 Ch. Polruan Joska Tiverton Esprit 6 0 0 3 2 0 89
14 Ch. Rosewood Kodiac 2 0 o0 2 0 o 83
15 Highflyer's Denali Express 3 1 0 1 o0 o0 82
16 Ch. Larchmonts Mimosa 1 1 o 0 0o 0 80
17 Ch. Tarragons Krishna Kalamity J 3 1 1 o0 o o 76
18 Ch. Brynlea Make Mine Mink 3 1 0 0 o0 o 71
19 Willoan's Dudley Sutton 1 0 0 0 0 0 70
20 Ch. Adair's Hope For Deliverance 6 0 0 1 o0 o0 64
20 Ch. Myrtlehill's The Minstrel 3 0 0 2 0 0 64
21 Ch. Otrek Carmel Candi Henderson 5 1 0 1 1 0 59
22 Ch. Polruan Nadj Eden's Song 7 0 0 o0 3 0 58
23  Amsburg's Own Montana 1 1 o o0 0 o0 57
23 Tournai's Hardtack F'northrun 4 0 © 2 0 0 57
24 Ch. Larklains Funtime Saturn 2 0 1 o o0 o 56
25 William-Tell's Neverending Story 1 06 o 1 0 0 51
26 Ch. Lamin Rumor Has It 2 0 1 o o0 o 47
27 Skjvald's Mickey Rowsell 2 1 o 1 o0 o 44
27 Ch. Spock Dream A Little Dream 2 0 0 0 1 0 44
28 Ch. Nadj Caernavon Calais 1 0 1 0 o 0 42
28 Ch. Cadetsandon Hurricane Hannah 13 o o 1 1 0 42
29 Cordale's Patent'd Panda 2 © o o 1 o0 40
30 Leftbank Once In A Blue Moon 5 0 0 0 1 0 35
30 Boitano-Koitz Precious Cut 3 0 o 1 1 0 35
31 Ch. Bransuzi Royal Surprise 1 06 o0 o0 1 o0 29
32 Adair Constant Craving 1 0 0 0 1 0 28
33 Ch. Ultraa's Banjo Benjamin 2 © o 1 1 0 25
34 Dansen's Fire And Ice 1 o o0 0 1 0 24
35 Ch. Caernavons Dylan Thomas (DX 3 0 o0 o0 2 0 23
35 Ch. Joska Bonhomme At Ashlea 2 © o0 0 1 o0 23
36 Tiffanys Noble Knight 2 © 0 0 o0 o 21
36 Menfreyas Snowy Valentine 5 0 o0 0 1 0 21
36 Ch. Drover's You're It (D 4 © © o0 2 0 21
37 Ch. Joska Polruan Apocalypso 9 © © 0 0o o 20
37 Ch. Mistahiya Foxwhiskers Shelby 1 0 0 0 0 0 20
38 Li'l Cork's Bennie And The Jets 1 o 1 0 0o 0 18
39 Skiak's First Rate 1 0 o o0 1 o 17



39
40
40
41
42
43
43
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
47
47
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
51
52
52

Snowblaze Wiggle Bert

Ch. Caralon's Magic Flute
Gwynty's Whirly Banksia Bear
Ch. Brookehaven Eurythmic

Ch. Stonecroft's Sharp Shooter
Curig Lethal Weapon

Ch. Ultraa's Katerina

M-Candol Teaser Or Pleaser
Sherwood's Affair To Remember
Ashlea's Lisbeth

Ch. Brynlea's Piece 0'My Heart
Tafarnwr Green Wood Taliesin
Drover's Faerie Story

Northrun Red Sails At Sunset
Polruan Joska Elise Of Ashlea
Marcom Stars Motion On Ice

Ch. Kendelee's Mananas Rose

Ch. M-tak's Roadmaster

Ch. Texanda's Georgie Boy

Ch. Otreks Tarquin At Marcom
Ch. Tokaras Brianna Rose
Bransuzi Shamus My Sunshine

Ch. Caralon Brookehavn Hearthrob
Ch. Kendelee's Top Of The Chart
Arborglenn Artist's Proof

Ch. Martindale Curious George
Ch. Beacor's Salute To Pemwelcor
Tereyn Northrn Fairie Dancer
Caernavons Champagne Penny
Amsburg's Jasmine

Lauredspar's Bella

Joska Big Ben

Ch. Stonecroft's Simply Smitten
Ch. Curig Tanthalas

Soulange Theodore Of Curig
Polruan Joska Elusive Dream
Arborglenn Justin Comperable
Ch. Caernavons Le Petit Roux
Polruan Epic Snow Song
Boitano's Special Edition
Texanda's Starlight

Ch. Killickdown White Heather
Ch. Left Bank Lasting Impression
Winddancer Whos On First

Cymry Merrimarc Enchantress
Jilly Stands Tall

Sandon's Oriental Maiden
Menfreyas Glynnis Adair

Ch. Tiffanys Mister Roberts

Ch. Busy B's Dooley's Fly To The Moon

Bransuzi Jasmine 0'pemwelcor
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52 Lauredspar's Brigidair
52 Ch. Kabode KJ's Teaser Of Goldwynd
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